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<PRE>
SUMMARY REPT-GROUP DETAIL

RUN DATE:10/05/21 01:12 PM

PRECINCTS COUNTED (OF 1)
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL

Board of Trustee, Place 4
VOTE FOR 1
(WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Jon Jacobs
Karen Padrucco.
Total
Over Votes
Under Votes

Board of Trustee, Place 5
VOTE FOR 1
(WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Jason Campbell.
Cory Zahirniak.
Total
Over Votes
Under Votes

Proposition
VOTE FOR 1

(WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
For
Against

Total

Over Votes

Under Votes
</HTML>
</PRE>

TOTAL VOTES

1
5,333
999

478
480
958

41

553
427
980

19

612
382
994
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Early Voting

294
322
616

29

344
289
633

12

433
207
640

Election Day

352

184
156
340

12

207
138
345

179
173
352
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